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Lensed WDMs for Multiplexers
and Demultiplexers

PDF Datasheet - Issued 11/01
Only Available as PDF at:

hitp:/ffwww.amp.comffiberopticsidocurnents/1 309018, pdf

Singlemode and Multimode
Lensed WDM's (Continued)

Part Numbers

85011310 nm 1310/1550 nm
Flber .5m Cable Length connector MUX or DEMUX MUX or Demux
3mm ST 99102-2 99105-2
E0/125 3mm None 99108-1 —
Multimode 200pm sT 9-99102-2 —
00pm Nene 9-99108-1 9-99111-1
3mm ST 99102-3 99105-3
62.5/125 3mm None 99108-2 —
Multimode 900m ST 9-89102-3 9-99105-3
0pm Nane 9-99108-2 9-99111.2
3mm FC/APT — 99/17-4
3mm None — 99717-5
3mm FC/UPC — 99717-6
Singlemode 3mm STAUPG — 99717-7
3mm SC/UPC — 997178
900pm FC/APC — 9-99717-4
S00um None — 9997175
900um FCIUPC 9-99717-6
00pm ST/UPC 9997177
00pm SC/UPC 9-99717-8

Note: Mux specific versions available when higher return loss required. Contact your local Tyco Electronics Sales Office.
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Fiber Optic Products
[ Wavelength Division Multiplexers

AMP 0-99111-1 Active

(Tyco Electronics P/N: 9-99111-1)

Document links for this part cannot be displayed. Y our browser does not support inline frames or is
currently configured not to display inline frames. Inline frames are supported in both Internet Explorer 5
and Netscape 6, aswell asall later versions of these browsers.

Related Part Information

General Information eCommerce Related Part Information
General Info Pricing
Sales Info Product Availability

Assembly Subcontractors

Searchable Features:

Other Properties:

Brand: AMP Cable Length (M [ft]): 0.50 [1.640]
Mode: Multimode Crosstalk Performance: MUX or DEMUX
Fused/Lensed: Lensed Ports are marked with

Comment: tags indicating port 1,

50/125 2 or3

Fiber Size (Micron):

900 micron [900

Cable Diameter (mm [in]): micron]

Connector Type: None

Wavelength Bandpass (nm): 1310 — 1550

No. of Ports: 3
Port No. 1 Connector: None
Port No. 2 Connector: None

Port No. 3 Connector: None
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